
*"fr

€

MSC Hi-Lo Doubles
1 2 3 4 eon,'4-T0t0l 5 6 7 I Bonus Actual Team

7 Abrams, Hal 245 215 210 202 120 992 252 230 248 202 120 ZO44

7 Captain, Gene 166 169 222 253 80 890 257 227 233 279 80 1966 4010

1 Holets, Ken 242 255 248 248 160 1153 279 221 209 214 120 2196

1 Schmid, Mike 161 216 213 192 782 226 224 172 279 120 1803 3999

10 Anderson, Rich 212 212 254 213 40 931 232 226 257 214 120 1980

10 Carlson, Leif 172 238 245 228 80 963 179 213 245 224 120 1944 3924

8 Thompson, Rog 196 172 232 215 80 895 243 279 212 265 120 2014

8 Weinke, Ron 198 186 177 300 120 981 226 192 169 194 40 1802 3816

3 Schacht, Terry 253 246 238 217 120 1074 225 253 172 237 80 2041

3 Sherman, Steve 169 179 209 250 40 847 189 198 244 215 80 1773 3814

2 Green, Gary 278 248 236 211 120 1093 248 199 205 258 80 2083

2 Hanson, Ken 170 213 213 205 801 201 211 225 225 40 1703 3786

11 Busch, Neil 236 247 168 204 80 935 227 226 202 246 80 1916

11 Latvala, Rich 209 182 255 211 80 937 202 235 169 195 120 1858 3774

5 Arntzen, Gary 232 226 259 200 80 997 231 237 237 205 nA 2027

5 Poelzer, Clark 192 182 195 246 40 855 215 191 202 195 60 1718 3745

9 Havlish, Tom 258 194 213 211 40 916 246 166 237 187 80 1832

9 Korth, Tom 242 210 201 245 80 978 203 197 214 217 80 1889 3721

4 Racette, Tim 226 245 235 247 80 1033 195 177 200 248 40 1893

4 Wynne, Jim 187 237 230 153 40 847 226 208 194 232 120 1827 3720

6 Dodge, Ken 218 200 214 153 80 865 191 212 202 172 40 1682

6 White, Greg 233 187 241 212 120 993 191 189 236 245 120 1974 3656

Page 1 of 1Monday. January 05, 2009



g MSC Optional r Final Prize List
I Bonus Total Amount
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Holets, Ken

Green, Gary

Arntzen, Gary

Hoke, Tim

Thompson, Roger

Lindner, Ron

Busch, Neil

Korth, Tom

Havlish, Tom

Schmid, Mike

Poelzer. Clark

242 255

278 248

232 226

220 218

196 172

194 227

236 247

242 210

258 194

161 216

192 182

248 248

236 211

259 200

185 277

232 215

266 2s8

168 204

201 245

213 211

213 192

195 246

279 221 209

248 199 20s

231 237 237

192 245 223

243 279 212

224 178 232

227 226 202

203 197 214

246 166 237

226 224 172

215 191 202

214 280

258 200

205 200

223 240

265 200

184 200

246 160

217 160

187 120

279 120

195 100

2196

2083

2027

2023

2014

1963

1916

1 889

1832

1 803

1718

$160.00

$105.00

$s5.00
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